
SAIYID HAMID ACADEMY 

SESSION 2022-23 

TENTATIVE DATESHEET 

STD I TO V 

 
 
 
 

PERIODIC TEST-I 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

STD. I & II III TO V 

29.6.2022 Wednesday English English 

30.6.2022 Thursday Islamiat Islamiat 

01.07.2022 Friday EVS Science 

02.07.2022 Saturday Urdu Urdu 

04.07.2022 Monday Mathematics Mathematics 

05.07.2022 Tuesday G. K(o) G. K 

06.07.2022 Wednesday Hindi S. St. 

07.07.2022 Thursday ----- Hindi 

08.07.2022 Monday Computers(o) Computers 

PTM- 30.07.2022 [SATURDAY] 

TIMINGS:9:00AM TO 12:00 NOON 



HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

STD. I & II III TO V 

15.09.2022 Thursday Computers(o) Computers 

16.09.2022 Friday Islamiat(o) Islamiat 

17.09.2022 Saturday GK(o) GK 

19.09.2022 Monday English English 

21.09.2022 Wednesday EVS Science 

23.09.2022 Friday Urdu Urdu 

24.09.2022 Saturday Art/Craft Art/Craft 

26.09.2022 Monday Hindi Hindi 

28.09.2022 Wednesday Mathematics Mathematics 

30.09.2022 Friday - S.St 

PTM- 22.10.2022 [SATURDAY] 

TIMINGS: 9:00AM TO 12:00 NOON 

 
 

 
PERIODIC TEST-II 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

STD. I & II III TO V 

05.12.2022 Monday English English 

06.12.2022 Tuesday Islamiat [o] Islamiat 

07.12.2022 Wednesday Urdu Urdu 

08.12.2022 Thursday G.K. [o] G.K. 

09.12.2022 Friday Hindi Social Science 

12.12.2022 Monday Mathematics Mathematics 



13.12.2022 Tuesday EVS Scinece 

14.12.2022 Wednesday Computers [o] Hindi 

15.12.2022 Thursday - Computers 

PTM- 24.12.2022 [SATURDAY] 

TIMINGS: 9:00AM TO 12:00 NOON 

 

 
ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

STD. I & II III TO V 

27.02.2023 Monday English English 

28.02.2023 Tuesday Islamiat(o) Islamiat 

02.03.2023 Thursday Computers(o) S. St 

04.03.2023 Saturday EVS Science 

06.03.2023 Monday Maths Maths 

07.03.2023 Tuesday Art Art 

09.03.2023 Thursday Urdu Urdu 

10.03.2023 Friday G. K(o) GK 

13.03.2023 Monday ----- Hindi 

14.03.2023 Tuesday Hindi Computers 

PTM- 25.03.2023 [SATURDAY] 

TIMINGS: 9:00AM TO 12:00 NOON 

SCHOOL REOPENS ON MONDAY 3RD APRIL 2023 

 
NOTE: The above-mentioned dates are subject to change 

according to the directives issued by the government. 


